CASH 9623783220
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SADI DOLLAR

SHUTTING

MENS SHIRT GIZA ENCASA
KIDS SHIRTS 2 JAWAN

KIDS SHIRT 3 JAWAN

KIDS SHIRT 3 JAWAN
KIDSBARMUDA VERITO MUNCH
KIDSBARMUDA VERITO MUNCH
KIDST-SHIRT 70201

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE ONLY

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

9.00

48

02/04/2025
CASH

1,141.00 1,141.00
50.00 50.00
1,182.75 1,182.75
207.00 207.00
217.80 217.80
217.80 217.80
175.50 175.50
175.50 175.50
318.75 318.75
Total Amt 3,686.10
Cash Disc 15% 552.92

3133.00



